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*** SEMI-FINAL C FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 

 

JUDGES PANEL 1  FIGURES 1,                     REFEREE: Sandra Mahoney         

  1)Joyce Pietras         2)Denise Shively        3)Sandra Mahoney         

  4)Shellie Boskey        5)Betty Hazle           6)Joy Cushman            

 

JUDGES PANEL 2  FIGURES 2,                     REFEREE: Cheryl Russell         

  1)Gail Renardson        2)Joanne Wright         3)Cheryl Russell         

  4)Jill Ranucci          5)Britt Rooney          6)Don Kane               

 

JUDGES PANEL 3  FIGURES 3,                     REFEREE: Sheil McNabb           

  1)Eugenia Gillan        2)Nancy Wightman        3)Sheila McNabb          

  4)Linda Loehndorf       5)Jeanne Struck         6)Ginny Jasontek         

 

JUDGES PANEL 4  FIGURES 4,                     REFEREE: Shari Darst            

  1)Irene Hawes           2)Ted Roche             3)Shari Darst            

  4)Patty Flanagan        5)Shannon Korpela       6)Barbara McNamee        

 

   FIGURE ID's   1/420   2/355e  3/342   4/311a  

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

  1. Elizabeth Watkins         Wheaton College          OPEN    61.720  61.720 

  63 58 59 60 66 63    63 65 65 64 65 59    59 64 62 63 62 66                    

  60 50 57 59 59 62 

 

  2. Rebecca Yoder             Miami University Marlins OPEN    50.214  50.214 

  48 46 45 48 48 47    58 54 54 60 53 53    53 53 50 50 58 57                    

  45 48 50 50 50 52   Penalty -1.000 

 

  3. Laura Morris              Gator Synchro            OPEN    59.865  59.865 

  60 57 55 58 57 58    61 62 61 61 60 62    65 64 63 61 64 65                    

  58 57 56 56 57 57 

 

  4. Stephanie Moberg          Carleton Synchro Swim    OPEN    59.690  59.690 

  64 61 60 63 62 62    60 59 60 59 60 60    61 63 59 59 60 61                    

  60 53 55 57 58 58 

 

  5. Rebecca Colabaugh         Penn State Synchro       OPEN    51.979  51.979 

  57 55 53 51 52 56    56 55 54 53 54 49    56 58 56 55 60 59                    

  44 48 48 48 40 52   Penalty -1.000 

 

  6. Nessa Parkinen            Arizona Splashcats       OPEN    61.968  61.968 

  63 62 62 62 65 65    62 67 63 66 58 64    62 66 59 57 63 60                    

  64 60 60 62 58 59 

 

  7. Brynn Sebring             Lindenwood Univertsity   OPEN    62.450  62.450 

  57 59 57 58 56 64    67 64 62 62 60 60    70 65 66 61 65 67                    

  66 62 64 65 64 63 

 

  8. Madelaine Gustafson       Arizona Splashcats       OPEN    60.889  60.889 

  66 57 58 59 56 64    63 61 64 65 64 61    59 61 59 58 63 62                    

  60 61 59 61 62 61 

 



2010 US COLLEGIATE SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

STANFORD UNIVERSITY                               MARCH 10-13, 2010 

              Created 03-12-2010 at 11:42  Using 2010 U. S. RULES 

 

*** SEMI-FINAL C FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

  9. Kathleen (Kate) Farley    Penn State Synchro       OPEN    56.315  56.315 

  55 53 53 53 50 53    61 60 58 60 59 55    58 60 60 56 61 61                    

  53 53 51 54 53 56 

 

 10. Scratch 

 

 11. Christine Dyster          Wheaton College          OPEN    63.283  63.283 

  65 61 62 60 68 64    65 65 69 65 67 67    65 63 62 63 64 67                    

  65 63 56 55 63 60 

 

 12. Daisy Lane                Penn State Synchro       OPEN    54.551  54.551 

  56 52 54 53 53 53    59 56 55 58 58 48    56 56 55 51 60 57                    

  54 52 51 50 52 54 

 

 13. Felicia Werchan           Arizona Splashcats       OPEN    59.737  59.737 

  59 58 59 59 58 65    60 60 63 64 62 54    63 62 60 57 62 61                    

  61 60 56 53 57 58 

 

 14. Colleen Dwyer             Univ. of Incarnate Word  OPEN    61.194  61.194 

  59 60 60 58 57 63    66 63 62 64 63 67    64 63 57 59 63 62                    

  60 60 59 60 60 59 

 

 15. Hannah Riddle             University of Minnesota  OPEN    57.242  57.242 

  52 55 56 54 55 64    57 61 58 59 60 58    61 60 62 63 59 61                    

  55 57 52 54 51 56 

 

 16. Carrie Anderson           University of Minnesota  OPEN    57.304  57.304 

  55 56 57 57 50 55    56 57 56 57 58 56    64 63 60 62 63 59                    

  57 54 53 55 54 57 

 

 17. Claire Chevillotte        Penn State Synchro       OPEN    49.462  49.462 

  52 55 52 54 52 51    49 48 48 47 49 45    52 55 50 51 58 57                    

  42 47 45 48 40 42 

 

 18. Carrie Roehner            Gator Synchro            OPEN    64.613  64.613 

  63 62 62 70 63 68    67 68 72 65 64 60    67 68 65 63 63 67                    

  64 63 63 65 59 62 

 

 19. Maria Gannett             Univ of Mary Washington  OPEN    53.202  53.202 

  49 53 54 51 50 48    51 55 54 53 52 54    55 59 48 56 58 58                    

  50 54 54 55 50 50 

 

 20. Stewart Shoemaker         Lindenwood Univertsity   OPEN    61.565  61.565 

  65 63 60 64 62 60    62 63 64 62 61 57    68 64 68 62 62 66                    

  58 60 56 56 57 58 

 

 21. Kathryn (Katie) Hoffman   Penn State Synchro       OPEN    56.732  56.732 

  58 57 58 59 61 62    57 57 56 60 59 53    58 59 59 54 60 59                    

  48 53 53 53 50 55 
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*** SEMI-FINAL C FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

 22. Alyssa Miller             Gator Synchro            OPEN    57.321  57.321 

  59 56 58 60 57 55    56 59 57 62 60 55    60 60 61 58 63 63                    

  52 56 51 51 56 53 

 

 23. Scratch 

 

 24. Alisa Glukhova            Michigan S.S. Club       OPEN    57.871  57.871 

  60 55 59 58 55 50    60 60 59 59 58 54    59 58 58 59 62 61                    

  58 54 60 53 56 58 

 

 25. Jessica Barwell           Arizona Splashcats       OPEN    62.349  62.349 

  62 59 56 57 62 63    64 63 64 63 64 57    64 62 63 62 65 60                    

  67 63 63 63 63 63 

 

 26. Aayla Anderson            University of Richmond   OPEN    56.663  56.663 

  56 58 57 54 54 56    61 58 55 60 59 50    58 60 60 56 59 60                    

  53 51 54 54 54 57 

 

 27. Briana Preiss             Lindenwood Univertsity   OPEN    60.304  60.304 

  60 59 56 56 56 60    61 61 64 61 63 60    65 66 65 64 64 67                    

  58 54 58 55 57 60 

 

 28. Christina Marmet          Boston University SynchroOPEN    58.301  58.301 

  58 54 57 57 55 48    64 60 58 62 61 61    64 63 61 60 62 61                    

  54 57 52 57 54 54 

 

 29. Kelsey Voss               Univ of Mary Washington  OPEN    63.423  63.423 

  67 60 64 63 67 70    64 63 67 64 65 66    66 64 66 63 69 65                    

  60 65 56 58 58 59 

 

 30. Scratch 

 

 31. Rachel Hoffart            University of Minnesota  OPEN    57.742  57.742 

  58 56 60 56 54 53    62 60 60 59 59 60    60 63 61 60 59 58                    

  59 58 50 54 53 56 

 

 32. Eleana Acosta             Arizona Splashcats       OPEN    59.824  59.824 

  65 60 61 62 56 62    58 57 60 61 60 59    65 61 61 61 63 63                    

  58 58 55 53 57 58 

 

 33. Scratch 

 

 34. Julie Silverman           William & Mary Mermettes OPEN    59.506  59.506 

  54 52 57 57 53 57    63 65 66 63 64 68    55 59 56 54 60 58                    

  62 62 59 58 61 62 
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*** SEMI-FINAL FINISH ORDER – C FIGURES *** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Carrie Roehner            Gator Synchro              64.613  64.613   18 

    2. Kelsey Voss               Univ of Mary Washington    63.423  63.423   29 

    3. Christine Dyster          Wheaton College            63.283  63.283   11 

    4. Brynn Sebring             Lindenwood Univertsity     62.450  62.450    7 

    5. Jessica Barwell           Arizona Splashcats         62.349  62.349   25 

    6. Nessa Parkinen            Arizona Splashcats         61.968  61.968    6 

    7. Elizabeth Watkins         Wheaton College            61.720  61.720    1 

    8. Stewart Shoemaker         Lindenwood Univertsity     61.565  61.565   20 

    9. Colleen Dwyer             Univ. of Incarnate Word    61.194  61.194   14 

   10. Madelaine Gustafson       Arizona Splashcats         60.889  60.889    8 

   11. Briana Preiss             Lindenwood Univertsity     60.304  60.304   27 

   12. Laura Morris              Gator Synchro              59.865  59.865    3 

   13. Eleana Acosta             Arizona Splashcats         59.824  59.824   32 

   14. Felicia Werchan           Arizona Splashcats         59.737  59.737   13 

   15. Stephanie Moberg          Carleton Synchro Swim      59.690  59.690    4 

   16. Julie Silverman           William & Mary Mermettes   59.506  59.506   34 

   17. Christina Marmet          Boston University Synchro  58.301  58.301   28 

   18. Alisa Glukhova            Michigan S.S. Club         57.871  57.871   24 

   19. Rachel Hoffart            University of Minnesota    57.742  57.742   31 

   20. Alyssa Miller             Gator Synchro              57.321  57.321   22 

   21. Carrie Anderson           University of Minnesota    57.304  57.304   16 

   22. Hannah Riddle             University of Minnesota    57.242  57.242   15 

   23. Kathryn (Katie) Hoffman   Penn State Synchro         56.732  56.732   21 

   24. Aayla Anderson            University of Richmond     56.663  56.663   26 

   25. Kathleen (Kate) Farley    Penn State Synchro         56.315  56.315    9 

   26. Daisy Lane                Penn State Synchro         54.551  54.551   12 

   27. Maria Gannett             Univ of Mary Washington    53.202  53.202   19 

   28. Rebecca Colabaugh         Penn State Synchro         51.979  51.979    5 

   29. Rebecca Yoder             Miami University Marlins   50.214  50.214    2 

   30. Claire Chevillotte        Penn State Synchro         49.462  49.462   17 


